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TEAM EVENT
|IRank TEAM Bowlers avg hdcp 1 2 3 series hdcp total |
1 The Wild Cards Dillman, Joe 183 88| 199] 202 166 567
Ward, Seth 192 67| 234] 226[ 267 727
Jackson, Artie E 191 69| 211 246[ 246 703
Brown, Terry L 183 88| 259 232| 246 737
749 312 903 906 925 2734 312 3046]
2 No Revs Tabb, Gene 184 86| 216] 182] 215 613
Isbell, Brad ] 193 64| 206 240[ 254 700
Tabb, Troy E 201 45| 278] 193] 243 714
Alford, Randy 216 9| 247| 224| 278 749
794 204 947 839 990| 2776| 204] 2980]
3 Pot Luck Jett, Connie 165  132| 180| 231] 167 578
Meserve, Ted K 168  124| 233 200 199 632
Downey, Rusty L 181 93| 227| 234| 215 676
Lindsey, Dale 189 74| 176] 210] 203 589
703 423 816 875 784| 2475| 423| 2898]|
4 Half & Half McClenny, Sandy 167  127| 194] 171] 157 522
Moorehead, Randy 169 122| 237| 187| 214 638
Baker, Tanya 170 120| 227| 201] 190 618
McClenny, Bill 164 134| 178 172 212 562
670 503 836 731 773| 2340 503| 2843]
5 Dairy Queen Simmons, James C 160 144| 178| 179] 193 550
Wernette, Fred 172 115| 211] 155] 159 525
Reeves, Duane 181 93| 214| 209| 185 608
Boatright, Marvin C 188 76| 208 268| 247 723
701 428 811 811 784| 2406| 428 2834|
6 Tabbs Paint Tabb, Gene 184 86| 248] 224 238 710
Terry, Michael D 203 40| 257] 235] 190 682
Counts, Kenneth L 209 26| 206| 201| 198 605
Tabb, Troy E 201 45| 202| 195] 225 622
797 197 913 855 851| 2619]| 197 2816]
7 James Gang Jenkins, Steven G 136 201| 147| 186] 136 469
Vickers, Tyler 159 146| 153| 180] 185 518
Balensiefen, James 139 194| 164| 179| 199 542
Merrill, Christian 203 40| 235| 216| 245 696
637 581 699 761 765 2225| 581 2806]
8 Target Kennington, Jerry 162 139| 174| 181| 170 525
Cobb, Tyrus 176 105| 159] 212| 204 575
Bain, Billy 186 81| 204] 229 247 680
Milner, Gary C 210 24| 218] 213] 230 661
734 349 755 835 851| 2441| 349| 2790]
9 Under Dogs Pringle, Chris J 184 86| 173] 175] 204 552
McCoy, Brandon A 180 96| 234] 235| 201 670
McCoy, Chad A 190 72| 189] 239 199 627
Willis, Ross E, I 197 55| 233] 193] 186 612
751 309 829 842 790| 2461] 309| 2770]
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10 ABC Auto Parts

11 Canna Whew Pass

12 Brad's Team

13 Paul's Team

14 Clueless

15 The Wreckers

16 Good, Bad, Ugly + 1

17 Hall GMC

18 Tyler TNT

19 Jucy's Hamburgers
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McCoy, Douglas
Isbell, Brad J
Brown, Steve
Alford, Randy

Shields, Ricky
Goldsmith, Gene
Smith, W Rule
Wheeler, Kevin S

Hall, Bradley
Milner, Gary C
Blocker, Thad
Blocker, Ann

Roberts, Meagan
Defoore, William
Barber, Robert M
Lange, Todd

Brown, Shane K
Frausto, James R
Frausto, Johnny
Ross, Lloyd A

Abercrombie, Edwa
Abercrombie, Judd
Merek, Jody W
Baker, Tanya

Buie, Rex

Stiles, Kenneth
Wilkerson, Jamie M
Roper, Louis

Terry, Jerry A
Yochum, John
Lindsey, Dale
Hall, Bradley

Chatman, Buddy C
Fleetwood, Richard
Moreno, Joe

Kirkpatrick, Tommy

Yochum, John
Addington, Lloyd S
Addington, David
Byrd, Ron W

202
193
210
216
821

213
190
211
208
822

201
210
174
146
731

102
151
170
163
586

198
185
181
169
733

133
149
178
170
630

168
198
178
194
738

192
189
189
201
771

138
166
169
171
644

189
186
206
207
788

43
64
24

140

16
72
21
28
137

45
24
110
177
356

237
165
120
136
658

52
84
93
122
351

208
170
100
120
598

124
52
100
62
338

67
74
74
45
260

196
129
122
117
564

74
81
33
31
219

188] 256] 183] 627
198] 258] 217| 673
199] 214] 193] 606
169] 237 205| 701
754 965 888| 2607 140| 2747]
194] 278] 108] 670
234 164| 269| 667
203| 218] 225| 646
217 206| 199] 622
848 866 891| 2605| 137| 2742]
208 204] 194] 606
182| 289] 257| 728
163] 188] 211 562
180| 162| 147] 489
733 843 809| 2385 356| 2741|
182] 152] 132] 466
167 151 178] 496
202| 184 165| 551
178] 199] 189| 566
729 686 664| 2079| 658] 2737]
236 258] 226] 720
220 204 202| 626
192] 183] 101 566
187 147] 137] an1
835 792 756| 2383 351 2734|
160| 155] 167] 482
149| 216] 178] 543
194| 215] 207| 616
148] 160| 185| 493
651 746 737| 2134| 598] 2732]
180| 206] 187] 573
202| 166] 202 570
223| 193] 214| 630
220] 212| 177] 609
825 777 780| 2382 338] 2720|
236] 227 218] 681
185| 202| 190| 577
268| 174] 178] 620
205| 211] 165| 581
894 814 751| 2459 260| 2719
142] 143] 169] 454
190| 176 181 547
168| 206] 200] 574
184] 193] 101 568
684 718 741| 2143 564| 2707]
193] 202] 207] 602
159| 144] 211 514
277| 234| 206] 717
204 219| 214| 637
833 799 838] 2470| 219 2689
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

Stone 9B

Left Overs

Bill Day Tire

Roust - A - Bouts

Whitehouse Floors & More

Bobby Mims Attorney

WTFE

Hookem

KTND

3 Guys And Erica's Biatch
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Phinny, John
Garrard, Richard
Moore, Roy L
Grogins, Roy D

Pringle, Chris J
Gibson, Willis
Terry, Jerry A
Willis, Ross E, II

Jenkins, Steven G
Hardin, Conrad

Brungot, Kevin W
Stegall, Derwin E

Buie, Rex
Gries, James
Sumrow, Kevin
Ellis, Walter

Smith, W Rule
Eastham, David L
Jackson, Artie E
Shields, Ricky

Trevino, Jorge
Neidholt, James R
Humphries, Dewey
Roper, Louis

Fry, Joy

Parker, Anna
Brown, Terry
Brown, Steve

Duke, Wayne
Goforth, Malcolm
Lynch, Doyle
Bruce, Colby

Ross, Keith W
Ross, Taylor
Jones, Neil
White, Denny L

Bozeman, Randall \
Brown, Shane K
Turner, Todd D
Kennedy, John

171
161
173
178
683

184
177
192
197
750

136
152
182
175
645

168
154
167
182
671

211
174
191
213
789

187
159
156
194
696

152
163
177
210
702

152
177
190
146
665

165
152
160
186
663

202
198
189
206
795

117
141
112
100
470

86
103
67
55
311

163

91
108
563

124
158
127

91
500

21
110
69
16
216

79
146
153

62
440

163
136
103

24
426

163
103

72
177
515

132
163
144

81
520

43
52
74
33
202

221] 166] 144| 531
136] 135] 136| 407
162| 223] 181 566
243| 235| 235| 713
762 759 696| 2217 470| 2687]
160| 196] 162] 518
198] 188] 162| 548
180| 195] 222| 597
220 254 224| 698
758 833 770| 2361] 311 2672]
202] 165] 196] 563
141] 157 139| 437
172] 196] 204| 572
162| 210] 158] 530
677 728 697| 2102| 563| 2665|
194] 211] 221 626
156| 145| 156| 457
182| 163] 152| 497
155| 233| 182] 570
687 752 711| 2150 500| 2650]
170] 257] 207] 634
191] 152] 161 504
221 193] 187 601
198] 216] 202| 616
780 818 757| 2355| 216| 2571]|
203] 171] 141 515
136] 198] 168] 502
126| 186| 168| 480
232| 213|180 625
697 768 657| 2122| 440| 2562]
166] 124] 138] 428
161] 193] 170] 524
174 170 176] 520
229 200 234| 663
730 687 718| 2135| 426 2561]|
152] 124] 157] 433
158] 237 203| 598
175 197] 155| 527
114] 184] 181] 479
509 742 696| 2037| 515| 2552]
167] 157] 221 545
171] 148] 180] 499
152| 121] 148] 421
173] 204] 187]  s64
663 630 736] 2029| 520| 2549
248 226] 169] 643
215 168] 192 575
184| 184 219| 587
180] 192 170| 542
827 770 750| 2347| 202| 2549
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29 Cole Michael James Toby

30 Bright Stars

31 The Wright Brothers

32 4 A-Holes

33 Nick Paint

This list and more available at
www.TylerUSBC.com

Hamilton, Cole
Rainer, Michael
Wilson, James
Speck, Toby

May, Jimmie L
Cobb, Tyrus
Lundmark, Robert (
Tatum, Charles G

Wright, Bill
Goforth, Malcolm
Lynch, Doyle
Gressett, Randy A

Atchley, Wendell
Frisby, Bryan T
Long, Danny
Tate, James M

Turner, John R
Mayo, Danny G
Weir, Gary
Nick, Terry V

134
142
172
168
616

163
176
176
182
697

188
177
190
188
743

170
169
171
190
700

185
191
189
208
773

206
187
115
124
632

136
105
105

91
437

76
103
72
76
327

120
122
117

72
431

84
69
74
28
255

159] 153] 137] 449
151] 132 120] 412
165| 167] 181 513
171] 202] 168] 541
646 654 615 1915| 632| 2547]
129] 182] 140| 451
233| 228] 161 622
137 170 172] 479
164| 150] 211 525
663 730 684| 2077| 437| 2514|
180] 143] 151] 474
191] 216] 172] 579
221| 191] 181 593
179] 189] 136] 504
771 739 640| 2150| 327 2477|
167] 122] 169] 458
154| 139] 151] 444
200 189] 172| 561
177| 180] 183] 540
698 630 675 2003| 431 2434|
146| 146] 158] 450
174| 188] 100| 552
185| 194] 179| 558
191] 199] 170| 560
696 727 697| 2120| 255| 2375]|
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